lncidental Expenses and Financial Costs have been assessed to the entire Assessment District on a pro 
rata basis relative to the total construction cost allocations. 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

In addition to the contribution for general benefit, the Town has elected to make an additional 
contribution of up to four hundred seventy four thousand, one hundred and seventy seven dollars 
($474,177) to the Assessment District. If the total cost of construction and incidental expenses is 
equal to or greater than the $ 10,757,563, then the full amount will be contributed. lfthe total cost of 
the construction and incidental cost is less than $10,757,563, then the Town 's contribution would be